G-76
G-76
ORIENTAL MOTOR GENERAL CATALOG
2015/2016
DC Input/Fans with Low-Speed Alarms
  MDA Series
   [  (Only for MDA1238)]
 ●For detailed information about regulations and standards, please see the Oriental

Blank: Lead Wire Type
H: Connector Type
① Fan Kit Order Code
② Fan Product Name
③ -G: With fi nger guard and installation screws
G-78
G-78
ORIENTAL MOTOR GENERAL CATALOG
2015/2016
DC Input/Fans with Low-Speed Alarms
MDA Series
 ■Product Line
 ●Lead Wire Type
Size Additional Function
Power Supply Voltage
VDC
Fan Only Fan Kit
Product Name List Price Product Name List Price
□62 mm - 25.4 mm Thick
(□2.44 in. - 1.00 in. Thick)
Electronic Alarm Type
12 MDA625-12 $35.00 T-MDA625-12-G $37.00
24 MDA625-24 $35.00 T-MDA625-24-G $37.00
□80 mm - 25.4 mm Thick
(□3.15 in. - 1.00 in. Thick)
12 MDA825-12 $35.00 T-MDA825-12-G $38.00
24 MDA825-24 $35.00 T-MDA825-24-G $38.00
□92 mm - 25.4 mm Thick
(□3.62 in. - 1.00 in. Thick)
12 MDA925-12 $37.00 T-MDA925-12-G $41.00
24 MDA925-24 $37.00 T-MDA925-24-G $41.00
□119 mm - 25.4 mm Thick
(□4.69 in. - 1.00 in. Thick)
12 MDA1225-12 $55.00 T-MDA1225-12-G $59.00
24 MDA1225-24 $55.00 T-MDA1225-24-G $59.00
□119 mm - 38 mm Thick
(□4.69 in. - 1.50 in. Thick)
24 MDA1238-24 $70.00 T-MDA1238-24-G $75.00
□140 mm - 51 mm Thick
(□5.51 in. - 2.01 in. Thick)
24 MDA1451-24 $90.00 T-MDA1451-24-G $94.00
48 MDA1451-48 $90.00 T-MDA1451-48-G $94.00
ϕ172 mm - 51 mm Thick
(ϕ6.77 in. - 2.01 in. Thick)
24 MDA1751-24 $109.00 T-MDA1751-24-G $120.00
 ●Connector Type
Size Additional Function
Power Supply Voltage
VDC
Fan Only Fan Kit
Product Name List Price Product Name List Price
□62 mm - 25.4 mm Thick
(□2.44 in. - 1.00 in. Thick)
Electronic Alarm Type
12 MDA625-12H $41.00 T-MDA625-12H-G $43.00
24 MDA625-24H $41.00 T-MDA625-24H-G $43.00
□80 mm - 25.4 mm Thick
(□3.15 in. - 1.00 in. Thick)
12 MDA825-12H $41.00 T-MDA825-12H-G $44.00
24 MDA825-24H $41.00 T-MDA825-24H-G $44.00
□92 mm - 25.4 mm Thick
(□3.62 in. - 1.00 in. Thick)
12 MDA925-12H $43.00 T-MDA925-12H-G $47.00
24 MDA925-24H $43.00 T-MDA925-24H-G $47.00
□119 mm - 25.4 mm Thick
(□4.69 in. - 1.00 in. Thick)
12 MDA1225-12H $61.00 T-MDA1225-12H-G $65.00
24 MDA1225-24H $61.00 T-MDA1225-24H-G $65.00
□140 mm - 51 mm Thick
(□5.51 in. - 2.01 in. Thick)
24 MDA1451-24H $96.00 T-MDA1451-24H-G $100.00
48 MDA1451-48H $96.00 T-MDA1451-48H-G $100.00
ϕ172 mm - 51 mm Thick
(ϕ6.77 in. - 2.01 in. Thick)
24 MDA1751-24H $115.00 T-MDA1751-24H-G $126.00
For details (specifications, characteristics, dimensions and others) on these
products please refer to either to our website, contact technical support or
your nearest Oriental Motor sales office.